Championnat Ligue GE - MD

VERZY 2.3.2025
SILIERV :
lOrlentatlon 5116GE ASO Sillery
6008HF NOYON CO
Course : H45 Full result on Webres
Distance : 4420m (Climbing 105m) 1. Ulrich PECHSTEIN 0:37:45
2. Mathieu HARNIST 0:40:53

Time : 1:10:11 (15'53"/km)

3. Sébastien CARTON 0:53:30

1. 00:05:20 217m 24'35"/km
2. 00:08:03 00:13:23 233m 34'33"/km
3. 00:04:43 00:18:06 202m 23'21"/km
4, 00:03:47 00:21:53 276m 13'42"/km
5. 00:03:22 00:25:15 246m 13'41"/km
6. 00:00:44 00:25:59 61m 12'01"/km
7. 00:04:22 00:30:21 367m 11'54"/km
8. 00:03:04 00:33:25 203m 15'06"/km
0. 00:04:24 00:37:49 153m 28'45"/km
10. 00:05:01 00:42:50 202m 24'50"/km
11. 00:02:10 00:45:00 121m 17'54"/km
12. 00:02:22 00:47:22 198m 11'57"/km
13. 00:03:30 00:50:52 332m 10'33"/km
14, 00:04:14 00:55:06 309m 13'42"/km
15. 00:02:27 00:57:33
16. 00:03:41 01:01:14

00:01:09 01:02:23 gém 13'22"/km
00:04:17 01:06:40 329m 13'01"/km
00:01:53 01:08:33 236m  7'59"/km
20. Kool 00:01:07 01:09:40 163m  6'51"/km
21. EEERY 00:00:31 01:10:11  105m  4'55"/km
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